
ORG # Department Name Email
12710 VP TECHNOLOGY/INFRASTRUCTURE Barron, Mary Charles mbarron@tulane.edu  

13121 CONTROLLER O'Rourke, Tanya Stevens tsteven@tulane.edu  
13272 FAC MNGT FINANCE & BUSINESS OPS Townsend, Adrian Stuart atown@tulane.edu  

21011 OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS Karyn Van Buren
21019 CTR FOR ENGAGED LEARNING & 

TEACHING
Roque, Eric T eroque@tulane.edu  

21022 NEWCOMB ART MUSEUM OF TULANE Hall, Tasha T. Ariana thall5@tulane.edu  

24110 HOWARD TILTON LIBRARY Mackendrick, Dorothy dmackend@tulane.edu  
31473 LAW CLINIC Durand, Kesana kdurand@tulane.edu  
31610 LAW ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES Elnems, Andrea aelnems@tulane.edu  
32110 SCHOOL OF BUSINESS Harris, Zina Veronica zina@tulane.edu  
33110 DEAN - SOCIAL WORK Rodriguez, Arturo arodriguez4@tulane.edu  
36210 CHEMICAL/BIOMOLECULAR 

ENGINEERING
Nedd, Fitzpatrick S fnedd@tulane.edu  

36410 CELL AND MOLECUL BIOLOGY Drwiega, John P drwiega@tulane.edu  
36420 ECOL AND EVOL BIOLOGY Lovell, Norah F nlovell@tulane.edu  
36430 CHEMISTRY Stephenson, Jessica Ranae jsteph3@tulane.edu  
36442 COMPUTER SCIENCE Ramil, Deborah Debbie dramil1@tulane.edu  
36460 EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN Goehring, Tanya L tgoehrin@tulane.edu  

36470 DEPARTMENT OF RIVER-COASTAL 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERIN

Smith, Michelle B msmith77@tulane.edu  

36480 NEUROSCIENCE PROGRAM Calogero, Sherrie P sherrie@tulane.edu  
36490 PSYCHOLOGY Stead, Robin Alexandra rstead@tulane.edu  
36490 PSYCHOLOGY Tierney, Elizabeth D etierney@tulane.edu  
36810 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Cook, Deborah P dcook7@tulane.edu  
36810 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Mcginley, Lorraine L lmcginle@tulane.edu  
38110 DEAN LA FACULTY Charles, Anna M ershelp@tulane.edu  
38110 DEAN LA FACULTY Ragan, Vanessa C vragan@tulane.edu  
38231 LA ANTHROPOLOGY Chevalier, Susan R scheval@tulane.edu  
38291 LA COMMUNICATION Mayer, Vicki A vmayer@tulane.edu  
38301 LA ECONOMICS Allen, Deanna DiMaggio dallen10@tulane.edu  



ORG # Department Name Email
38301 LA ECONOMICS Callhover, Erin ecallhover@tulane.edu  
38431 LA POLITICAL SCIENCE Lacoste, Belinda bal@tulane.edu  
38451 LA SOCIOLOGY Enright, Mary Meyer menrigh@tulane.edu  
39034 ACADEMIC LEARNING AND 

TUTORING CENTER
Kahil, Christie ckahil@tulane.edu  

41310 ASSOC SRVP RESEARCH Clerk, Alan aclerk@tulane.edu  
41321 BYWATER INSTITUTE Meaux, Shelley Joy smeaux@tulane.edu  
42110 DEAN - MEDICINE Barton, Andrew T abarton1@tulane.edu  
42110 DEAN - MEDICINE Besson, Joshua Joseph jbesson@tulane.edu  
42110 DEAN - MEDICINE Lampp, Marla L mlampp@tulane.edu  
42110 DEAN - MEDICINE Pollack, Susan Kim spollac@tulane.edu  
42160 TULANE CANCER CENTER Green, Keadren A kgreen2@tulane.edu  
42160 TULANE CANCER CENTER Vaccaro, Tammy B tbordes@tulane.edu  
42242 MEDICINE - RESEARCH Ball, Chloe D cball3@tulane.edu  
42242 MEDICINE - RESEARCH Coen, Natasha L ncoen@tulane.edu  
42812 FPP MEDICAL DIRECTOR Esneault, Dalton Joseph Jr. desneaul@tulane.edu  
43110 SPH DEAN Bigler, William C wbigler@tulane.edu  
43110 SPH DEAN Fielding, Janel A jfielding@tulane.edu  
44130 TNPRC - BUSINESS OFFICE Catt, Jason jcatt@tulane.edu  
51110 RESIDENCE LIFE Yang, Ning nyang2@tulane.edu  
72011 CNTR LATIN AMER STUDIES Ingles, Suyapa ingles@tulane.edu  
75012 CENTER FOR PUBLIC SERVICE Smith, Lawrence Alvin III lsmith8@tulane.edu  
77011 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/ENDOWED 

CHAIR
Wolford, Laura M lwolford@tulane.edu  

78011 SCOTT S. COWEN INSTITUTE Burse, Tinese Nicole Nicole tconnell@tulane.edu  
4217D LACATS CLINICAL RESEARCH 

RESOURCES CORE
White, Stephanie swhite20@tulane.edu  

4222A DERMATOLOGY Phillips, Jackie L jphilli1@tulane.edu  
4223A HUMAN GENETICS PROGRAM Capo Kennedy, Ashlan L acapokennedy@tulane.edu  
4224A MEDICINE - ADMINISTRATION Williams, Crystal Guillemet cwilli30@tulane.edu  
4224B MEDICINE - CARDIOLOGY Torres, Susana storres5@tulane.edu  
4224C MEDICINE - CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY Walters, Rosalind Jase rjase@tulane.edu  

4224D MEDICINE CTR FOR BIOMEDICAL 
INFORMATICS-GENOMICS

Thompson, Georgette M gthompso@tulane.edu  



ORG # Department Name Email
4224E MEDICINE - ENDOCRINOLOGY Evans, Gayle A gevans@tulane.edu  
4224I MEDICINE - 340(B) RW NEW ORLEANS Benion, Jacquel D jbenion@tulane.edu  

4224J MEDICINE TULANE RSRCH 
INNOVATION-ARRHYTHMIA DISC

Haidar, Jana jhaidar@tulane.edu  

4224K MEDICINE - GASTROENTEROLOGY Lefort, Jean Paul Jean Paul jlefort@tulane.edu  
4224M MEDICINE - GENERAL INTERNAL Durbin, Vanessa Wooten vdurbin@tulane.edu  
4224P MEDICINE - 

HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
Smith, Angelique asmith87@tulane.edu  

4224Q MEDICINE - INFECTIOUS DISEASES Schwab, Treasure R tschwab@tulane.edu  
4224R MEDICINE - NEPHROLOGY Villagran, Stephanie svillagran@tulane.edu  
4224S MEDICINE - PULMONARY DISEASES Esteves, Charlene L cesteves@tulane.edu  

4224T MEDICINE - 340(B) HEMOPHILIA Mire, Rene J rmire1@tulane.edu  
4224U MEDICINE - 340(B) RW ALEXANDRIA Evans, Angela G aevans@tulane.edu  
4224V MEDICINE-CTRII-CENTER FOR 

TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH
Fisher, Candice cfisher9@tulane.edu  

4224X MEDICINE - CENTER FOR AGING Cox, Stephanie scox8@tulane.edu  
4225R CLINICAL NEUROSCIENCES RSRCH 

CTR - AAU RSRCH ACTIV
Grant, Kevin John kgrant5@tulane.edu  

4226A OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY Lowenberg, Lindsey llowenbe@tulane.edu  
4227A OPHTHALMOLOGY Quebedeaux, Christine Ridge cquebede@tulane.edu  
4228A ORTHOPAEDICS Cruz, Steve G scruz@tulane.edu  
4230A PATHOLOGY Downs, Catherine cdowns1@tulane.edu  
4230B Pathology - AAU Molecular & Cellular 

Medicine
Coonar, Prabjot K psohi@tulane.edu  

4231A PEDIATRICS - ADMINISTRATION Freemon, Mildred A mfreemon@tulane.edu  
4231A PEDIATRICS - ADMINISTRATION LeCompte, Katie L klecompte@tulane.edu  
4231A PEDIATRICS - ADMINISTRATION Smitley, Leslie lsmitley@tulane.edu  
4231A PEDIATRICS - ADMINISTRATION Vasterling, Virginia Brennan vvaster@tulane.edu  
4231I PEDIATRICS - 

HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
Benton, Melody S mbenton@tulane.edu  

4231R PEDIATRICS - COMMUNITY AND 
IMMIGRANT HEALTH

McKay, Jeanne Marie jmckay1@tulane.edu  

4232A PSYCHIATRY-ADMINISTRATION Desko, Tara A tdesko@tulane.edu  
4234A SURGERY - ADMINISTRATION Camese, Chanda L ccamese@tulane.edu  



ORG # Department Name Email
4235A UROLOGY Nguyen, Ngoc-Tram Thi ttnguyen@tulane.edu  
4236A FAMILY/COMMMUNITY MED Wakefield, Brett bwakefie@tulane.edu  
4241A STRUCTURAL AND CELLULAR 

BIOLOGY
Sigur, Pamela Moore psigur@tulane.edu  

4242A BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR 
BIOLOGY

Barbay, Jill J barbay@tulane.edu  

4242B BIOCHEMISTRY - AAU RESEARCH 
ACTIVITIES

Esteves, Kyle Christopher kesteves@tulane.edu  

4243A MICROBIO/IMMUNOLOGY Fehrenbach, Chris cfehrenbach@tulane.edu  
4243A MICROBIO/IMMUNOLOGY Tubre, Shirley R stubre@tulane.edu  
4244A PHARMACOLOGY Chan, King Ming kchan2@tulane.edu  
4245A PHYSIOLOGY Chaisson, Amelia R achaiss@tulane.edu  
4321A BIOSTATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE Branley, Kathleen Theresa kbranley@tulane.edu  

4322A ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCES Barrera, Romeo R Robert romero@tulane.edu  

4322A ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCES Ferrand, Trixie Wells tferran@tulane.edu  

4323A GLOBAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT AND 
POLICY

Cunliffe, Charlotte cunliffe@tulane.edu  

4323A GLOBAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT AND 
POLICY

Heilman, Jessica jheilman@tulane.edu  

4323A GLOBAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT AND 
POLICY

Herdoiza, Maria C mherdoiz@tulane.edu  

4324A TROPICAL MEDICINE Barrera, Denise Majnerick dmajner@tulane.edu  
4325A DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 

BEHAVIORAL AND POPULATION SCI
Holmes, Brennetta Edith bholmes3@tulane.edu  

4325A DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 
BEHAVIORAL AND POPULATION SCI

MacLean, Avery B avery@tulane.edu  

4325A DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 
BEHAVIORAL AND POPULATION SCI

Pandey, Kamala kpandey1@tulane.edu  

4327A EPIDEMIOLOGY Baisier, Joanna jbaisier@tulane.edu  
4329A Department of International Health and 

Sustainable
Williams, Phillip pwilliams4@tulane.edu  
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